CORECASE
CS-TDS-01   Page | 1
Purpose
CORECASE is a portable, lightweight coring rig for quickly obtaining drilled cores of concrete (ASTM
C42 or EN 12504-1) that are accurate in diameter, have straight sides, and are perpendicular to the
surface. Drilled cores can be used for the following purposes:
• Visual inspection of the concrete interior
• Determination of in-place compressive strength or other mechanical properties

CS-TDS-01   Page | 2
Example Applications
Coring with the CS-75 rig clamped to the surface The CS-75 coring rig attached to the suction plate
before conducting BOND-TEST
Coring with the CS-75 rig for inspection of
cracks following chloride extraction
Coring with the CEL-100 rig to for testing
chloride permeability over the specimen
Ordering Numbers
CORECASE CS-75 (75-mm core)
Item Order #
Optional suction plate
with vacuum pump
Coring rig with coupling  CC-10
Handles for coring rig, 3 pcs  CC-20
Coring bit, 75 mm x 110 mm  CCB-75/110
Water pump with 2 hoses  CC-30
Clamping pliers, adjustable, 2  CC-40
Set of anchoring tools, 8 mm  CC-50
8 mm expansion anchors, 20  CC-60
Chisel  CC-70
Hammer CC-80
Core lifter, 75-mm diameter  CC-90
Wrench, 14 mm  CC-100
Measuring tape  CC-110
Set of spare bearings for coring rig  CC-120
Reinforcement locator  CC-130
Manual  CC-140
Attaché case  CC-150
                          Optional items
Suction plate CC-160
Vacuum pump CC-170
1150 W electric drill CC-180
CORECASE
CS-TDS-01   Page | 3
CORECASE CEL-100 (100 mm core)
Item Order #
Coring rig with coupling  CC-15
Handles for coring rig, 3 pcs  CC-20
Coring bit, 100 mm x 210 mm  CCB-100/210
Water pump with 2 hoses  CC-30
Clamping pliers, adjustable, 2  CC-40
Set of anchoring tools, 12 mm  CC-55
12 mm expansion anchors, 20  CC-65
Chisel  CC-75
Hammer CC-80
Core lifter, 100-mm diameter  CC-95
Wrench, 14 mm  CC-100
Measuring tape  CC-110
Set of spare bearings for coring rig  CC-120
Reinforcement locator  CC-130
Manual  CC-145
Attaché case  CC-155
                                  Optional
1150 W electric drill CC-180
Extension rods, 100 mm long, for drilling deeper than
110 mm (CS-75) or deeper than 210 mm (CEL-100) are
available on request, Order # CC-190.
Additional coring bits
For CORECASE CS-75  For CORECASE CEL-100
Core diameter × length  Coring bit #  Core diameter × length  Coring bit #
25 mm × 110 mm  CCB-25/110  25 mm × 210 mm  CCB-25/210
35 mm × 110 mm  CCB-35/110  35 mm × 210 mm  CCB-35/210
50 mm × 110 mm  CCB-50/110  50 mm × 210 mm  CCB-50/210
75 mm × 110 mm  CCB-75/110  75 mm × 210 mm  CCB-75/210
   100 mm × 210 mm  CCB-100/210